
CT2009Q017  <Restricted># Appendix C - Annex 1-B

Page 1 of 1

WORKS  REQUISITION [ NON - MOTORISED  GSE ]   TWR  NO.

     CT    DATE / TIME  OF  ISSUE:                        Date / Time  of  Return:

   Extent of Damage No. of Material

S/N PARTS  OF  CT              Minor Major Replace Manhour Cost

1  BODY FRAME

 F/R , F/L, R/R, R/L .   L/H , R/H.

2  Restraint Lock Assy, Safety Stopper

                                                            '7344200
  Restraint 611 /  Spring 620-8  / Pin Spring

 Handle 1016 /Shaft , 3/4" X 38" (BMS) Rod

3   ROLLERS,

                                                49056020

 1052 ,    7406570 ,   906-1 , 76x560 

4  TYRE & RIM  ASSEMBLY  /   400x8 1094 `

 

                                                 1023  

F/R ,   F/L ,   R/R ,   R/L   /  Grease Nipple 

5  Wheel Hub 3265082   /  Wheel Shaft1074

 F/R,   F/L,   R/R,   R/L 
                                                 BM38 
1034 Washer    /   ID 28mm F.Washer

6  WHEEL BEARING

 F/R,  F/L,  R/R , R/L.    30205,    30208, 

  6005Z,  6008Z, 6206Z,  6208Z, 6207Z,  6205

 0812453         7163355                    1102
 M24 Nut   /   M12 Bolt   /  M12 Spring Washer .

7  TURNTABLE  ASSY 400N ,500N ,650N.

  T/T Support Roller,155 (90mm),155-4F (80mm)

 Turntable Support Roller Bearing,6204z.

  Turntable Lock /Spring /Pin Lock 

 501-3, 501. 501-5, 501-1,510  Rod , M30

 Lever 502,  Lock -Seat 001414

  Turntable Pedal Assy.1078. Spring 716.

 Turntable,  Centre Pivot 131,Bearing 1208z
           BM33

8  TOW BAR ASSY /  Push rod /17mm pin
                             BM49                 BM38
 T/Bar Shaft  /     Ring     /   ID 28mm F.Washer

  Tow  Bar Handle 1084  /   Ring Plate1082.

                       '1088                            1081 
  S-Plate /  Rest Pin / Bracket 1085 / Wedge

                                         BM31
9  Brake Assy / 7100A  / Link 1019 / Brake Pad /handle

                    '1086  '1072          G113              G107

 Spring 716 / M8  / M12  /M16 Bolt, Nut /Sp. Washer.

10  WALKWAY  PLATE

                       '1060       'G89          '922-15
11 Tow Bracket/Pin/Handle/  Safety Catch/          Spring

                                                  CTT           G98

12  Painting/Whole Body/Touchup/R.Tape

13  WHEEL JAMMED  /  PLASTIC ,

 F/R  ,    F/L  ,    R/R  ,    R/L.

14 General Servic ing & Lubricate all moving parts  (GS)

 Remarks: Total Manhours/Cost $

 Total Material Cost $

 Total Cost: $
              AUTHORITY:                          RECEIVED  BY:                                                            CONFIRMED  BY:                            CHECKED  BY:

ENGINEER / TECH. SUPERVISOR                      SUPPLIES  OFFICER  (TWR)           TERM   CONTRACTOR                   SUPERVISOR / CHARGEHAND

    Rep - Replace                S - Straighten                   R - Repair                 W - Weld                T - Tighten               Reflected Tape

Out On O/T Sat/ Sun/ Public Holiday

REMARKS

# <Restricted>


